
Mümin	Sarıkaya

Ben	Yoruldum	Hayat

Notasyon:	Musa	Çetiner

13

9

5

00

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

0000

12121214787

712

55

12121478

7
875

7
57

10810812121214

710810812

87
557

121214

875
7

578
778532

875
57785











































































  



























































Em

Em

Em

Em

Em

Em

Em

Em

DmDm

Em
Em

DmDm

EmEm































www.kolaynota.com
www.gitaregitim.net | facebook/gitaregitim.net | twitter/gitaregitim



39

34

28

22

17

















2233

75333

0003

78 755 5

0023
33

37 552222

88 81077

57

77

785558881077

3 22 0035 3752 222

70023
3

2

55773 5333

















 



 















  



  

 





 













































































maşıba

göndenzümGö

ök süzBune

nezüyümertna

meverğıdagöz

şedüşendü

ya nındüntüm

denlüm

Dizçökme

tüüsmegelyathadumrulyoBen

D

GEm

EmG

EmDC

AmAm

D

Em

Am

Em

Am

Em

Am

G

EmEmD

DAm

CD

G





















2 www.kolaynota.com

www.gitaregitim.net | facebook/gitaregitim.net | twitter/gitaregitim


